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Both K and PreK classes will alternate groups for the first week.  
Every Wednesday – Chapel 8:30am (parents/siblings welcome) 

Lunch Bunch/Enrichment Hours 11:45-1:30 T, W, TH 
Field trips will be announced throughout the school year. 

In case of inclement weather, please follow the schedule of the Auburn City School System. 

 

  

Monday, August 16     Open House 9:30-11am 
       (Drop-In for Parents and Students) 
 

Tuesday, August 17     First Day of School Group A  
 

Wednesday, August 18    First Day of School Group B   
 

Thursday, August 19     Second Day of School Group A 
     

Friday, August 20     Second Day of School Group B 
 

Monday, August 23     Parent Meeting 6:00pm 
 

Wednesday, August 25    Parent Coffee 8:00am 
       First Chapel 8:30am 
 

Monday, September 6    Labor Day Holiday 
 

Monday, October 18     Fall Holiday 
 

Friday, October 29     Halloween Parade  
 

Thursday, November 11    Veteran’s Day Holiday 
 

Friday, November 19      Thanksgiving Feast 
 

Mon.- Fri., November 22-26    Thanksgiving Holidays 
 

Friday, December 10     Christmas Program  
       Last Day of School before Christmas 
 

Thursday, January 6     School Resumes 
 

Monday, January 17     Martin Luther King Holiday 
 

Wednesday, January 12    In-House Registration 
 

Tuesday, February 1     Open Registration    
 

Monday, February 21     President’s Day 
 

Mon.- Fri., March 7 -11    Spring Break  
 

Fri., April 15      Good Friday (No School) 
 

Monday, April 18     Easter Egg Hunt  
 

Friday, May 13     Last Day of School 
       Kinderbration 
 

 
 


